
- BIJU PATNAIK INSTITUTE OIi` IT & MANAGEMENT STUDIES, BHUBANESWAR® TIME TABLE FOR 2ND SEMESTER MBA  (BATCH  20181|9)
With Effect From 21.01.2019

DAYS SEC
A.M. 12.30-I.30 P.M.

09.30-10.30 10.30-11.30 11.30-12.30 1.30  -2.30 2.30-3.30 3.30-4.30 4.30-5.30

4s§otsy
A OM(MKR) CS(SP) BR/PBJ ERE(PRE)

IFSS(RKfyl)
C:I(BPK)

;;h

a#'I¥.J\T,,l.iilB,i!P:ngj.;

B C)M(APN)
IFSS(RKM) IBavG' BRrpJ?J ENTP. /SMJ -rBA47 oprG§fr/S

C ENTP. /SMJ CE(BPK)
C1 :PD Lab-1 rBKB/

OM(AP-N) IBavGJ CS(SP)
i''.iribi3*t!;(:;i;*+¢j 'E*,:

C2:PDLab-2/SD/

4¢§dygqy
A BR'Pfy .  . riNTp. rsA4j

Al:PDLab-I/Bjl'JB/

Ic=-
CS(SP) IBOvGJ HRMLJ+i

MPRS,,`lj:S!-'.IVE;:i;:`S':ii

A2:PDLab-2/SDJ

8 CS(SP) -/BA4J IBavGJ CE(BPK) ERP'PKZZ' OM(APN)
' I I rl:iit*%iiiS;i;;

C CE(BPK)
IFSS(RKM)

CS(SP) BR'PBJ HRErBng ENTP. /S„J
p , ,Tl;ds`ON:+.``.````.I.I`` i'!S.::;givS;';Jij;i::;;

4,&dys€$5qy A lJun//+/ I:ECP I P NI\ , CE(BPK)

_ZraI
ENTP. /SA4J

IFSS(RKno IBOvGJ
p:TI*U14sON,.iit.iS.Sl`iiE;::ti!`d!::*j;::;:;

8 EN TP. /S'A4/ OM(APN)
B1:PDLab-1/BKB/ IFSS(RKno BRrpBJ CS(SP)

:.;;;rmi!.;M±!i€ VEii;

82:pDLab-2rsD/

CA8 IBOvGJ BR/Pj3JIBOvGJENTP./S„J CS(SP)' OM(APN)BR'PBJERE(PKR) CE(BPK) ERE(PRE)ERE(PRE)CS(SP) \poJ;;;;i;i`ii; *'fS

4 OM(MKR) CS(SP)
IFSS(RKM)

¢dy4qsqy
CE(BPK) -'BA4)

5J7J
IBOvGJ

•+.:`.:`.:```.*i*;;i

CA OM(APN)
IFSS(RKnoCE(BPK) C1:PDLab-2/SD/

ENTP. /Sad/IFSS(RKM) CE(BPK) BR/PBJOM(MKR)
C2:PDLab-1rBKBJ

4¢dysy
CS(SP)

A1:pDLab-2rsD/A2:pDLab-1rBKB/

>F:
ENTP. 'SMJ

8 IFSS(RKM) IBOvG' ERE(PKR) OM(APN) BR/PBJ CH(BPK)
'.P:Il'O.It

C ERptpKfz' ENTP. /SA4/ BR/PBJ HRM/BA4; IBrIVG/
IFSS(RKno

44Ssyc3y
A -/,5J ENTP. /SA4J IBavGJ BR/PBJ CE(BPK) oMrn4KR/   ; Sfi#;

B BRrpBJ CF(BPK)++
B1:pDLab-2rsDJ

ENTP. rs„J CS(SP)
IFSS(RKno ri

pT]'duA§¢N:-```.'``r`:`:.D.a::::.iiig:::

82:PDLab-1/BKB/

C OM(APN) CS(SP)
IFSS(RKM) IBavGJ ERprpKzz/- HRMtBA4)   : ;:i4

:ir:I'''+ri•*tl:;:'h4i:b, ;;

CLASS ROOM D'ETAILS          . SEC-A  :  101 -:`+.--.--..---i.-.i  .i
PD Lab  1 Respective Class Rooms SEC-B  :  102

PD  Lab 2 Soft Skill  Lab. SEC-C  : 103

n   `   _`  ,P_fGL5utprF        PRINclpAL\`  ne\q
NB:21..%E.S]Cat:::ice,:t-oErYeen?at2,::S::t;rr:flamym°:rs°|n:I:sP:°mT]T:.r3|°ntpe#.,3p°#gra

Ei:,..-..,`



..rfei.                       ATTENDANCE SHEET  :  2019-21 BATCH MBA

igri!;,                                                            SECTION-Cfclt      i
ln case of substitutt class, please mention name ofthefaculty,subjectoforiginalclass&time.I

DATE                    :  j311rro                               INSTRUCTOR'SNAME:                               froJL      }!~=
SERESTER           :2nd'      `                                              TIME:FROM      l|  ,3ro T-o      '£.
suB]ECTNAME  :       pD  L.Arfe                                    PRESENT:                       ABSENT :

SUBSTITUTE OF ORIGINAL CIAss OF                                                   SUBJECT                             TnRE

SL. NO. REGD. NO. NJun Gender SIGNATURE

121 1906258121   . SARIT PRABIIA PRADIIAN F £wh pndhzine4h
122 1906258122 SARITA HOTA F

-rschle;'  hoti
123 1906258123 SASANKA SEKIIAR ROUTRAY M I.LL  ,b. hcil r   k.`b4,

124 1906258124 SASNITA BERERA F
125 1906258125   - M un` tluMon ihi\L,SATISH KUMAR BISWAL
126 1906258126 SATYA RANJAN MALLICK M
127 1906258127 SATYABRATA SUKIIARI M (+r`!w`be\I.{{a    ``Irl l`Dut€
128 1906258128   . SAURAVJEET PATRA M £a;rwl A ,irrf\ ha
129 1906258129 slllKIIA SwoRupA pRlvADARsrm F

i
130 1906258130 sHueHAM BOsE M bhaM       BoS|
131 1906258131 SIIUBIIAM KUMAR BEHERA M S. vc fty_th
132 1906258132 SHUBIIAM SIIARMA M
133 1906258133 S HY                      PANDA F
134 1906258134 SBANANDA SWAIN M flliL4i`A`ulc\4Wawh
135 1906258135 SIBASANKAR DAS M rii°62ra;cgurGin.
136 1906258136 SIDDIIARTH KUMAR MOIIANTY M i i,°ddun  qdu`-wltrtowF:_
137 1906258137 SIDDIIARTH KUMAR MOIIAPATRA M 1r\,\^^^`=st   ^^.th^^`fhin ~
138 1906258138 slDDIIARTH NIslmA M finL^ndf{      MI`^EL;A    `
139 1906258139 SIMRAN SAMANTARAY F ¢;`th=dr:   in;Lid qvithy
140 1906258140 SIPRA SAHOO F cS= iT7]jra     rstajthjm_>   0
141 1906258141 SK SAREARAJ QUADRI M

/

142 1906258142 srmuTI RANTAN NAyAK M Srrul`  Rowl'on twlcui
143 1906258143 SNIUTI ENJAV SWAIN M Srmch`  Aot`crty pLcrib
144 1906258144 SNEHASIS MOHANTY M i3nch47R fro  rfeArfu.
145 1906258145 SOHANI SAHOO F r6nharu`tedo     U
146 1906258146 SONALI SWAN F Jfo-nth.  { Wc%'try
147 1906258147 souurA DASH F
148 1906258148 SOUMYA PRAKASH JENA M SOU.r"a  pekegM giv
149 1906258149 SOUMYA RANJAN SAHOO M Soun#c`  tow`cap  S`dA®
150 1906258150 SOUMYA SAMIKSHYA TRIPATHY F

u

TOPICS COVE.ELF¥fa8i#th~ftyL#      s]gnature ofFacu]7ffgl [rf^ n

u\ptiGe\:tlheLswlprB     ` " [   \  - -



ATTEN      NCHSHEET  :  2019-21BATCHMBA                                      ,

A

dfffro+,11',,,
iL                                                                   SECTION -A (A1`,,, ln case of subthefaculty,sstitute class,  pleaseubjectoforiginalcl mention naass&time.

I,,DATE'                                CL4                                       INSTRUCTOR'S NAME:

SEMESTER            :2nd                                                           TIME:FROM      li.3rf)    To       I:P.                  I       `

SUBJECTNAME  :     6'DL ;L                               PRESENT :                        ABSENT :
5i55FfFtrFEt;Ft;iriGINALCLAssOF_SUBIECT_±!¥f

SL. NO. REGD. NO. NAME Gender SIGNATURE

12345678910111213141516•17 19062580011906258002190625800319062580041906258005190625800619062580071906258008190625800919062580101906258011190625801219062580131906258014190625801519062580161906258017 A.VISHAAL M

AADIRAJ KRISIINAN M 4th9` q rd hhc\try
ABDUL ALEEM M

ABHIJIT MALLICK M Abh;'fi`l  M  ~ iJ i [k  ^

ABHISIHK DASH M
J''`

ABINASH NAYAK M

ADITYA RAJ BEIHRA M -fety  v2*
AISURYA MISRA F 4T`,JhJ""     „'
AKASH KUMAR PRADIIAN M

AKASH KUMAR PRASAD M

AMARJIT SORENG M

AMIT BIKRAM MISIRA M Am`T}  Br¢hrzb          r'she

ANANDITA MOHANTY F
'*awul;ha.  wl chfu^+u

ANANT KUMAR DAS M ffi42i2-
ANANYA ANUPAMA MOIIANTY F

-thmt|aL -  fr . rv\dr¢ .

ANANYA NANDA F

ANIL MANDAL M AnAf I_   M
18 1906258018 ANITA NAYAK F A+fro haac
19 1906258019 ANKITA SARAL F chLfu hawht\

2021222324 19062580201906258021190625802219062580231906258024 ANURAG DAS M fu~ 99Lor
ARIJIT PATI M

ARPITA DASH F Atrji:ELA       nfHh

ARPITA MOIIAPATRA F
I `trct  M tha,pQtTt4,

ARPITA PRIYADARSHANI RAJU F A+r;;~i^t2i,,a:hahonl.
252627 190625802519062580261906258027 ASHSH KUMAR NAYAK M

ASHISH R SWAIN M

ASHUTOSH MAHAPATRA M A!LwhEL Mdrq~
2829 19062580281906258029 ASHUTOSH PATRO M

`4'`i      4L,    ZrDrco

ASISH AGRAWALA M

30 1906258030 AYESHA MOHANTY F rfu,rfu  M Dwh
TOPICS COVERED & REMARKS (IF ANY)                                                                            "                     I                  0`--=-i:-i--i --i-.---i::-_-_-=:-   .=

u:a_ife:tlreLsutrq          \    \
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.A.:                        ATTENDANCE SHEET  :  2019-21 BATCH MBA

ffi`!!:i#il`                                                                                SECTION -C (C2)          ln case ofsubst#'faculty,subject
itute class, please mention name of theoforiginalclass&tim

DATE   `t5€'.             :    lL01'`ro                                 |NSTRucTOR.SNAME:    Az     rfer|i      ~^   ^`          rin`n^r    `^   h

SEMESTER            :2nd   I     `                                              TIME:FROM      I,I.9]rb'Td     ``a-.                              .

SUBJECTNAME  :      PD  Lth/3 I                     PRESENT:                      ABSENT:
SUBSTITUTE OF ORIGINAL CIASS OF_  ___    _  __SUBJECT_TIME.

SL. NO. REGD. NO. NAME Gender SIGNATURE

151 1906258151 SOUMYARANJAN RAY M

152 1906258152 SOUMYASHREE MAIIARANA F Lgn MMjrfuLfln   MulAlr7rm
153 1906258153 SOURAV KUMAR SAHOO M D1#ON+1."TjE^D

154 1906258154 SOURAV SEKHAR PANIGRAHI M
',

155 1906258155 SUBIIAJIT SEN M
u

156 1906258156 SUBRAM NAYAK M 6wLJ`Ain     r\1A,in/<
157 1906258157 SUBIIAslmEE PATRA F •    ,,|z,     A,I                  ,z`q,A

158 1906258158 suBIIAslmEE SAMAL F `_H. I  .,.I  I I  . ,,    -I. ,'`,a,-,

159 1906258159 SUBHASMITA SAHOO F
st                 .`         -`     ---.`=L"

160 1906258160 SUBHRANSU DAS M

161 1906258161 SUBRAT MALLICK M Q„be,+   M4IIj,fa
162 1906258162 SUCIHSMITA GIRI F I   i'Ii-i«]ir]       x.lil.
163 1906258163 SUCHITRA PANDA F Ctl4hi`Lm^     PhJJ\d4i
164 1906258164 SURAN BARIK F

165 1906258165 SUMAN GOURAB DAS M &unan
166 1906258166 SUMAN RANI PATTANAIK F \€iirrlflrl    kof

.167 1906258167 SUNIL KUMAR MAHAPATRA M Ir,„l/  /de
168 .1906258168 SURYAKANT GAENAIK M tc-wluAriL   rTA„ vtAL k`
169 1906258169 SUSIREE NIBEDITA PANDA F ` a N  |DaLljB`
170 1906258170 SUSIREE SANJIBANI GIRI F £i[AIAA++€faAtL_2f,ninz
171 1906258171 SUSHREE SARITA PANDA F gulTu jamlJ ptul
172 1906258172 SUSMITA ACHARYA F €w4 VArfdr  rfu ryVA .
173 1906258173 SUSMITA JOJO F /
]74 1`906258174 SWAYAM PRAVA SAHOO F tt9cLLan                 ecp wl
]75 1906258175 SVITA DAS F Llwpj;oLidaJ   ,
176 1906258176 Slh/ETALINA ORAM F z£, OLofa fu o~
177 1906258177 TAPASWTNI PRADHAN F

.7TttF]o,_std,hi        ad,ban

178 1906258178 TARINI PRASAD BHANJA DEO M nn;#ni®`ilNmiMJBA®ni4
179 1906258179 TRUPTIMAYEE SAHU F ==inwili4_-th
180 1906258180 UTKARSH RAJ M Lifech'_RA

Toncs canRED & REMAREs tTF:N¥'                      s\gmfuthase

1,    r\.\  _-.
loll   `LU   c



CH

@

di`|,|Ifl,•L                                                                         SECTION -A (A2        '   ln"'th case of subsefaculty,su uteclass,please           tl          amctoforiginalclastime.eof

DATE    `+"               :  I             r2ro                                        INSTRucTOR'sNAME:

SEMESTER            :2nd                                                             TIME:FROM     113rJO     TO       ta_,                     .        .

SUBJECT NAME :        L      1                 PRESENT :             ABSENT :s5iFirf6FiiiFi5irirfiiifii5ET6F=::±±:!p:!±sI±!p5

SL. NO. REGD. NO. NAME Gender SIGNATUREFT-\`I-`l€`tr{].I.'T{L`i...;_c±

31323334353637383940 1906258031190625803219062580331906258034190625803519062580361906258037190625803819062580391906258040190625804119062580421906258043190625804419062580451906258046190625804719062580481906258049190625805019062580511906258052 B.HARI PRASADBAIKUNTIIAPRUSTYBARSHASHARMABARSHKSWAIN M

M RE  I   ,,,X„-- _
F C7

F AAtrfui   .Qh,cLj.
BARIN PARIDABIBEKANANDA BARALBIBERANANDASAHOOBIJAYALAXMISWAINBIKRAMNANDABINAPANIDALEIBISWARANJANPALARBISWAJITSETHYBYOMAPRAKASHDASHCRANDANKUMARHANSDAHCENMAYAKARDEBASHISDASHDEBAsmsHBERERADEBASISHMAHATODEEPAKKUMARBEHERADEEPAKKUMARMISIRADIBYAJYOTIPATRA M Ei~¢ly`     `frorf.`

M I__

M

F muTm _, I _,a2u  I.,   * ,
M

vB,`Kfl"    i\apc/4
F

-Rj t nof>arJ i3of rd

41
M Ibl`i\rdc\      .   P~,loft

424344 M ainuou¢tw`.Beulri
M

-I A ,    I. , a,I,..H,E

M
-'`              '    \                    `      '            ,     .

45 M l^;nn     o\     K!aJC-
46 M Tthut
4748 M

Lr=

M ^f i , f tlf lIA
49 M

'F\4'ojthjha    L_ fu

50 M ih4jzJ4j`,i,l`riDirs2_
51

M i+b"c\  a   0   `v    r>G+ha`

52 DIVYAJIT MAIIAKUL M
Jv/DISCONTINUED

53 1906258053 DYUTI SUNDAR GHADAI M

54 1906258054 ELEENA SAHOO F

(:i`y-'`.t=iL{`..`=:.'`.-5556 19062580551906258056 GHANASHYAM JENA M

HRUDANANDA SAHOO M
CJfc+O¢i> tat HA,fsi:vz;ki)-

57 1906258057 JYOTI LALMATI F

5859 190625805819062580591906258060 JYOTI PRAKASH BARIKJYOTISHARRAJYOTISWARUPNAYAK M

F ri`
60 M

/

TOPICS COVERED & REMARKS (IF ANY)

RE~,,btr#PL`tulfty.s6s.gnatureofFac7tyunte,n\``-

*rfeHNGgeprRTpr%5NprR       I     (` (



::A:i.                        ATTENDANCE SHEET  :  2019-21 BATCH MBA
ae`::::iifllL                                                                           SECTION -B (B2t,|Ir,I,

ln case of suthefaculty,bstitute class,subjectoforig plea       ininalc nti        'aTffeoftime.

DATE  `€:'€''             :    181  I)  iro                                 INSTRucTOR'sNAME
'                                                                                                                                                                               -   \J'

SEMESTER            :2nd                                                            TIME:FROM      11    grfl     T0       19   .`(`    _    _                                `       `,

SUBJECTNAME  :       flJ)   L                                                PRESENT:                         ABSENT:

SUBSTITUTE OF ORIGINAL CLASS OF                                                        SUBJECT                                TIME

SL. NO. REGD. NO. NAME Gender SIGNATURE

91 1906258091 PRACHI PRIYADARSHINI PRADHAN F I)futif,hi   P.   PrLrialLCIA
92 1906258092 PRADEEP BEIHRA M I.    J``    I    ,   .lxuty
93 1906258093 PRADYUMNA KUMAR TRIPATHY M

_             _            _  I

94 1906258094 PRAGATI MEHER F Pticaahi    M thj,H
95 1906258095 PRAKASH KUMAR MOIIARANA M

()              --I_

96 1906258096 PRASANJIT RAM M f'r{cuVcLn|.iL     Rcun
97 1906258097 PRATIVA SAREN F ChaHvc\J    sqngr` ,
98 1906258098 PRATYASA ROUT F

99 1906258099 PRIYABRAT ROUTRAY M
100 1906258100 PRIYABRATA SAHOO M
101 1906258101 PRIYADARSHANI PANDA F 1.al  if4
102 1906258102 PRIYANKA BAHDAR F cy

103 1906258103 PRJYANSU JENA M
104 1906258104 RABINA DASH F ReLbi.cl   Dch
105 1906258105 RAHUL BISWAL M DISCONTINUED

106 1906258106 RAIIUL KUMAR SWAIN M
`107 1906258107 RAKH PRIYADARSHINI SAHOO F prt`  pm`ed4OfHrd`

108 •1906258108 REETUPAENA MISIIRA F
'

109 1906258109 RICHA KURARI F arLtw Kurnd
Ilo 1906258110 ROHIT AGARWAL M &rfu`L-    fu cur rdat^
111 190625 8111 ROJALIN PANDA F Ro `' a|`Lit   'iouJ/\
112 1906258112 ROSENI RANI PATTNAIK F

`1

113 1906258113 RUMIKA PANDIT F Q`ih..krL    Prthch,t
114 1906258114 S ROIHT M

•5   RdroL            I

115 1906258115 SAGARIKA NAIDU F Srlglf]rfj`kti     NaJJLt^
116 1906258116 SAIIANUBARTITA PANDA F J
117 1906258117 SAI BAGMAYEE BISWAL F `CA7   BA artrltlA4A+   Bt`£"
118 1906258118 SAMARPITA SWAIN F

.           `|,/,JE     Y,|z          7,``.I"

119 1906258119 SAMITA DAS F =-.--I

120 1906258120 SANDHYARANI PATNAIK F ''ttnhareou.T rajt   `
TOp[cs :e;;:a;;;& ,R;i:;MAR;S[F ANT,                                                  w:ELroitftfaL`Ir_fty%fsignatureofFaiuELwit,h7a:  jT

u                c3tlkeEPNRT    `u i` I  --'



rfe                         A                             SHEET  :  2019-21 BATCH MBA

t

Si;i                                                                SECTION-C(C1)       i  :

incaseofsubstitute class, plea                        nahefaculty,subjectoforiginalclti.                     i

;i:s=R      :2=  , , ,t®                 ]TN=T::::::,SFtAT#To  , 2.¥LrfeLK
SUBJECTNAME  :.   Ph  L 4=g;  i                        PRESENT :                      ABSENT :

§65stFf6FiTEOFORIGINALCIASSoF_SUBJECT_±|E
SL. NO. REGD. NO. NARE Gender SIGNATtJRE

d2fyz 1906258121   ` SARIT PRABIIA PRADIIAN F sincL orfuLAha  prLtL4 h.

u¢2 1906258122 SARITA HOTA F South \  thaha
u2# 1906258123 SASARA sEKun ROuTRAy M \..  /,.: ...  .ri-,lj ) ,,

\174 1906258124 SASMTA BEIHRA F •- .  "  ,   -,   , -      I. .  - ,`  I  I    "I

125, 1906258125 -- §ATI-SH KUMAR BISWAL M

ut ¢906258126 SATYA RANJAN MALLICK M i.B`   mcmi`or
tJ2r 1906258127 SATYABRATA SUKIIARI M

-Q+IiAALA+AELC'.+

led 1906258128   . SAURAVJEET PATRA M ELFT2EexzEE=`*'Z®.
129 1906258129 slm:IIA sWoRupA pRI¥ADARslNI F D

5 1906258130 srmHAMBOsE M t#Lho _Ps±
131/ 1906258131 SIIUBIIAM KUMAR BERERA M

ul2 1906258132 SHUBRAM srIARRA M _Q 1^ ,X L __E
133   ,, 1906258133 SIIY                     PANDA Fut i906258134 SIBANANDA SWAIN M H"hoc^yatA-ut `` 1906258135 SIBASANKAR DAS M 7. I .- .I  -  ,I P     EJLl

\13j/ 1906258136 SIDDIIARTH KUMAR MOIIANTY M £ i al I h4 ;th  thi Oho
\1-37Z 1906258137 SIDDHARTH KUMAR MOIIAPATRA M p     xx^..-.`u   u--`...I.ul • 1906258138 slDDIIARTH Ml slmA M

P    ha#   HLhzL

139 1906258139 smmAN sAMANTARAy F
-,

Of 1906258140 SIPRA SAHOO F fe`nm   §~ho
141/ 1906258141 SK SAREARAJ QUADRI M

_,

utr2 / 1906258142 srmuTI RAN]AN NAyAK M €mn``h`  Ran;cxp Nahak
ul3 1906258143 SMRETI RANJAN SWAIN M f8n\OLLpf`    R`  Stucx.i`r)
wl 1906258144 SNEIIASIS MOHANTY M oAcngi€    M.c>hoiwh

t2¥/ 1906258145 SOHANI SAHOO F c9ohoni -
ut 1906258146 SONALI SWAIN F `£n,IA,a I A°  5IA/tijiJn

147 1906258147 sourvA DASH F

148 906258148 SOUMYA PRAKASH JENA M

\ 14Of 1906258149 SOUMYA RANJAN SAIIOO M S3o"c* Tcndom   9L
#o 1906258150 soUM¥A sAnAIKSH¥A TRlpATII¥ F €aLi"j-,   Lg, <Tithrfrfu a

TOplcscovERED &RE      RKs aFANy)                                                                                                        7`.v¥ _     tryrfuthal-
ly{¥i*¥npreLsutprR       L|\|  ~



ATCH MBA
SECTION -A (A_1)             int,case of subshefaculty,sutitutebjectoclasforS,eaigi

c'a
mentionss&time name of

:i::s::'i       :2fd`  `   ue                      [TN[SMT::::::'STtTis  To                     ..-==i3EC"un_.=4P±££,,,Aa.^FPRESENT..±=;BA]BEScET"T.._~TrME

I       , ,    -                                                i-I-I
SIGNATURE

SL. NO.12345 REGD. NO.19062580011906258002190625800319062580041906258005 NAME Gender

A.VISHAALAADIRAJKRISENANABDULALEEMABmTITMALLlcKABIHSHEKDASH M

M a rfud
M

M ti`h k
M

A    `        `                                                             ',

190625800619062580071906258008 ABINASH NAYAKADITYARAJBEHERAAISURYAMISHRAAKASHKUMARPRADHANAKASHKUMARPRASADAMARJITSORENGAMITBIKRAMMISIRAANANDITAMOHANTYANANTKUMARDASANANYAANUPAMAMOHANTYANANYANANDAANILMANDALANITANAYAKANKITASAMALANURAGDASARIJITPATIARPITADASHARPITAMOHAPATRAARPITAPRIYADARSHANIRAJUASIIISHKUMARNAYAKASHSHRSWAINASHUTOSHMAHAPATRAAsrmTOsHPATROASISHAGRAWALAMOHANTY M I    -     -   -i'-I, U\,
678

M + I_            Ill      \G\

F

M
91011 190625800919062580101906258011

M
MM

•if  athrto     M,3h"
1213 190625801219062580131906258014

I+  'tytl,r(a_ul
F

`'-

M vla^+ fu  oCLl
14

F dL,        .-
15161718192021 1906258015I1906258016I190625801719062580181906258019190625802019062580211906258022

F

M ®'

F

F

M

M \\\¢'

F a,ph
22

F \orM I

23242526272829 1906258023190625802419062580251906258026
F \

M ®

M

M
19062580271906258028I1906258029

M

MF AJsiJl\  a   rrzutrfu

30TOPIC IJ,
I  1906258030   A  ESHAC:OVV=R¥M#S+±YL)L ct                    s]gnature ofFacu]ty   I     ate*I

th,_¥\Sta\it:6utprq



ET  .  2019-21 BATCH MBAdi SECTION-BtBn         :: case of subefaculty,su uteclass,please      e     io       ameofctoforiginalclasstime.

DATE   u'..             :2_        I    qro                               [NSTRucTOR'sNAME:              rfejL£D
SEMESTER            :       11                                                       TIME:FROM    l[,?rfl     To                                                .

SUBJECT NAME  :                                  1                           PRESENT :                         ABSENT :

iriEfiF6FE6f6EEifiiitiI§§fiF=:±uB]ECT_TIME.
SL. NO. REGD. NO. NAME Gender SIGNATURE

61 190625806119062580621906258063 JYOTIPRABRA SAHUJYOTIRMAYAPANDAKSHRAVANIRADIMAAMENRIRTISAMPADPRUSTYKISHANKUMARAGRAWALKISHANSHARRAKSHTISHDASMANIKANTAGUDLAMANOJKUMARYADAVMDSALISBADARMOIIAMMADIRSHADMONALISHANANDAMONISHACHANDAMUKESHPATRO                `NAJNEEivAKHTARINANDINITIYUNEEYATIKASHYAP.NEHAPARVEENNERARAYNIBEDITABEHERANIGARSULTANA..NIKITAMODINIRAJKUMARROYNIRMALBARALPABITRANAIK`PALLABIROUTPARTHASARATHPRUSTYPAYASPANDA F
.JL      I    .-`    ,        ,

6263 M
I-I-

F` A I   SLndugiv.I
F I64 1906258064190625806519062580661906258067190625806819062580691906258070

65
M I

66
M klJlw2ji iK±Da4f±±4

67
M` k,-`olch  -rfum¢    '

68
M'

rLch:A`rfuD4tlL~

69
M \

70
M

M
71 1906258071

M
7273 190625807219062580731906258074190625807519062580761906258077•190625807819062580791906258080190625808119062580821906258083]906258084190625808519062580861906258087190625808819062580891906258090

F

74 F

757677787980
M. AJi^wal^   tirdha,
F I-'

F DISCONTINUED

F- N{;a.V a J``    hachrtyap~
F

T__          (   I

F

81
F Nib4afli`Jth    tie/^e^a`_    __

828384
F N i+ 4 in        Ci`l.Jd.nd
F T`       -       -     ,

M. N``q]r+Ji`     kvMA^     Ratr

85
M

•u-V

86
M` h4Liha   N\a``h_

8788
F T

M

89
F. bb+ ov\-

90 POOJARANI MAHARANA                                   F
'    D'ISCONTINUED

TOPICS COVERED & REMARKS (IF ANY)
®VT
9                         `             6?iral6#Ten         signatureofFacultywithpate,      ,

aqif eprR    2;   ,li``Lo



i±.                     ATTENDANCE SHEET  :  2019-21 BATCH MBAEEr,,-

DATE                         :  2`,¥1117;cO                                  INSTRUCTOR'S NAME:                              .  'k'.
SEMESTER          :2nd'  "                                      TIME:FROM     ll.  i,rio   ici.       `
sun]ECTNAME  :    f.D L            i                          PRESENT :                      ABSENT :

SUBSTITUTE OF ORIGINAL CLASS OF           __SUBJECT  __ __TIME_
SL. NO. REGD. NO. NARE Gender SIGNATURE

121 1906258121   I SARIT PRABIIA PRADHAN F
122 1906258122 SARITA HOTA F £Qdrhha_ the ha
123 1906258123 SASANKA SEKIIAR ROUTRAY M

'^niut ~ A nha
124 1906258124 SASNITA BEHERA F

-,

125 1906258125 -- MSATISH KUMAR BISWAL
126 1906258126 SATYA RANJAN MALLICK M
127 1906258127 SATYABRATA SUKIIARI M Cab ial\rthmhu    Cfuwhai
128 1906258128   . SAURAVJEET PATRA M ``-`     I.'    .       ..-=`

129 1906258129 srmcllA swoRupA pRlyADARslNI F
J

130 1906258130 srm~BOsE M jLha~      I'`3ou€
131 1906258131 SHUBIIAM KUMAR BEHERA M &`\ \`   QL2JiJ-f-
132 1906258132 SHUBIIAM SIIARMA M
133 19d6258133 SHY                      PANDA F t`haa;tut Mud  yDOLNha
134 1906258134 SBANANDA SWAIN M cb`leo~th`H®^
135 1906258135 SIBASANKAR DAS M
136 1906258136 SIDDIIARTH KUMAR MOHANTY M
137 1906258137 SIDDIIARTH KUMAR MOHAPATRA M `      §=-         TE       ,         \              -b`L

138 •   1906258138 slDDIIARTH NIslmA M
\

139 1906258139 SINHEN SAMAVTARAY F
14o 1906258140 SIPRA SAHOO F 3Thut.   J a.hro A
141 1906258141 SK SAREIRAJ QUADRI M
142 1906258142 srmuTI RAN]AN NAyAK M
143 1906258143 srmuTI RANTAN SWAIN M Sr` rrfei\   of2dng\un  cggivb4`n

144 1906258144 SNEIIASIS MOHANTY M cgvueAan'8 fr hc`try
145 1906258145 SOHANI SAH00 F r6nharN:   canoo
146 1906258146 SONALI SWAIN F
147 1906258147 sourvA DASH F
148 1906258148 SOUMYA PRARASH JENA M feunqu   pftgivhLcrtyh ffap
149 1906258149 SOUMYA RANJAN SAHOO M gocLrvin uc*ja` a
150 1906258150 SOUMYA SAMIKSIIYA TRIPATHY F

TOplcs cOvERED & REMARKs aF ANT)
®a  fry *

Ti#FTL6D                  sigmtureofFacu           ate

w`ust+prtlqtlprR2+l'r



ATTENDANCE SHEET

SEMESTER             : 2nd

SUBJECT NAME : © ,1
SUBSTITUTE OF ORIGINAL CLASS

SL. NO. REGD. NO.

1906258001

1906258002

1906258003

1906258004

1906258005

1906258006

1906258007

1906258008

1906258009

1906258010

1906258011

1906258012

1906258013

1906258014

1906258015

1906258016

1906258017
• 190625 8018

1906258019

1906258020

1906258021

1906258022

1906258023

1906258024

1906258025

1906258026

1906258027

1906258028

1906258029

1906258030

A.VISHAAL

2019-21 BATCH MBA
sE--A(A1)

INSTRUCTOR'S NAME:

ln case of substitute class, please mention name of
the faculty, subject of orig.inal class

TIME : FROM IL3rQ_TOJ1£€\/)
PRESENT :

NAME

AADIRAJ KRISENAN

ABDUL ALEEM

ABHIJIT MALLICK

ABIHSREK DASH

ABINASH NAYAK

ADITYA RAJ BERERA

AlsuRyA Mlsm
AKASH KUMAR PRADHAN

AKASH KUMAR PRASAD

AMARJIT SORENG

AMIT BIKRAM MISIRA

ANANDITA MOHANTY

ANANT KUMAR DAS

ANANYA ANUPAMA MOHANTY

ANANYA NANDA

ANIL MANDAL

ANITA NAYAK

ANKITA SAMAL

ANURAG DAS

ARIJIT PATI

ARPITA DASH

AREITA MOHAPATRA

ARPITA PRIYADARSHANI RAJU

ASHISH KUMAR NAYAK

AsmsH R SWAIN

ASIIUTOSH MAHAPATRA

AsrmTOsH PATRO

ASISH AGRAWALA

AYESRA MOIIANTY

TOPICS COVERED & REMARKS. (IF ANY)

ABSENT :

SUBJECT

& time.

SIGNATURE

efltw
NV'ulrty

4^tlAY`    KLur`OL.1 froaDhcLn ,



ATTENDANCE

E:I:EIHir
1,11,

:i::s::'R     :EL2J®
SUB.ECT NAME : rfDiAicS

SUBSTITUTE OF ORIGINAL

SL. NO. REGD. NO.

1906258061

1906258062

1906258063

1906258064

1906258065

1906258066

1906258067

1906258068

1906258069

1906258070

1906258071

1906258072

1906258073

1906258074

1906258075

1906258076

1906258077

1906258078

1906258079

1906258080

1906258081

1906258082

1906258083

1906258084

1906258085

1906258086

1906258087

1906258088

1906258089

1906258090

CLASS

SHEET 2019-21 BATCH MBA
SEql0N - BJBD ln case of substitute class, please mention nam

the faculty, subject of original class

INSTRUCTOR'S NAME:

TIME:FROM|Hd2LTOJli3€VI
PRESENT :

NAME

TyoTlpRABHA sArm
JYOTIRMAYA PANDA

K SRAVANI
KADIMA AMEN

KIRTI SAMPAD PRUSTY

KISHAN KUMAR AGRAWAL

KISHAN SHARMA

KSHITISH DAS

RANIKANTA GUDLA

MANOJ KUMAR YADAV

MD SALIS BADAR

MORAMMAD IRSHAD

MONALISHA NANDA

MONISHA CHANDA

MUKESH PATRO

NAINEEN ARETARI

NANDINI TIYU

NEEYATI RASFTAP

NEHA PARVEEN

NEHA RAY

NIBEDITA BEHERA

NIGAR SULTANA

NIKITA MODI

NIRAJ KUMAR ROY

NIRRAL BARAL

PABITRA NAIK

PALLABI ROUT

PARTHASARATHI PRUSTY

PAYAS PANDA

POOJARANI MAIIARANA

ABSENT

SUBJECT

Signature of Faculty

SIGNATURE

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED



.    2o[9.21  BATCHMBA                               un.``  ^„  ,`.th``^  w`

.£€!f!!;i+                                                                          sECT[oN.A   A2        i   ,ncase of subst class, please mention name aoforiginalclass&time.

{][=]Ii=P}                                                                                                                                                 i   the faculty, subje

:::':i:#i::        2n:'p=                     I:[SMT:U:T:::'g?M=
To         \         r                     ^           `'SENT:

uB]ECTNAME :    ere        6                     PRESEN.              I,B,Ecr                     r7ME~
SUBSSL.NO.3132 TITUTE OF aREGD.NO.

NAMEHARIPRASAD GenderMMFFMMFMFMMMM SI      ATURE\

1906258031     a190625803281906258033819062580341906258035
AIKUNTRA PRU STYARSHASHARMA E='-I--'J'''`-rfiiii

3334353637383940

BARSIHK SWAINBARENPARIDA
P

•k
19062580361906258037 BIBEKANANDA BARALBIBEKANANDASAHOOMISWAIN 10PP,

19062580381906258039 BIJAYALAXBIRAMNANDABINAPANIDALEIBISWARANJANPALARBISWAJITSETHYBYOMAPRAKASHDASHCHANDANKUMARHANSDAHCENMAYAKAR

1906258040
0'                 '

4142434445.46474849 19062580411906258042

190625804319062580445

MMMMM
1906258041906258046

DEBASHS DASHEBASHSHBEHERA

19062580471906258048 DDEBASISH MAHATODEEPAKKUMARBEmRADEEPAKKUMARMlslmADIBYAJYOTIPATRA

M)T`
19062580491906258050

MMMMFMMFM
50

51525354 19062580511906258052
DIVYAJIT MAHAKULYUTISUNDARGHADAI

DISCONTINUED
19062580531906258054 DELEENA SAHOOGHANASHYAM JENAHRUDANANDASAHOOJYOTILALMATIJYOTIPRAKASHBARIKJYOTISHARE

`

55565758 1906258055

19062580561906258057

1906258058059
F

59           1906258                                   RupNAVAK                                     M

60           1906258060    JyoTI SWATOPICSCOVBRED&REMARKS(IFANY)

` NI"faprlchprq     signatureofFacui   w  h     e    co

•-...`    ..`



•^.                         ATTENDANCE SHEET  :  2019-21 BATCH MBA

<iiiiiiii>                                                                      SECTION-B O1)       t  {nDATE`::L!;,r:\qL®INSTRUCTOR,SNAME:SEMESTER:2ndTIME:FROM!LSUBJECTNAME:PRESENT:Ah:#sbus:;teuctteo:I::::,:'a:acss&t,nnameoffroTOt-3_.foen-BSENT:

5trE5FiFirFE-6FFORIGINAL-cIAssOF_suB]ECT_±!¥±
SL. NO. REGD. NO. NAME Gender SIGNATURE

61 1906258061 JYOTIPRABIIA SAHU F 1unJJ,.A_"A^tl'   |,chA
62 1906258062 JYOTIRMAYA PANDA M

_J-l

6364656667686970717273 1906258063190625806419062580651906258066190625806719062580681906258069190625807019062580711906258072190625807319062580741906258075 K SFRAVANI F 1< I di of'ouhoun ;
KADIRA AMIN F

KIRTI SAMPAD PRUSTY M

KISHAN KUMAR AGRAWAL M KQchan ` kit^ ` Aflft3ttB
KISHAN SHARMA M U

KSHTISH DAS M

MANIKANTA GUDLA M

MANOJ KUMAR YADAV M

ro sALls BADAR M Mc]  ou€  faastcq
MOIIAMMAD IRSIIAD M

L

MONALISIIA NANDA F

MONISIIA CHANDArmKESHPATRO FM7475

76 1906258076 NAJNEEN AKHTARI F

•77 1906258077 NANDrm Tlrm F DISCONTINUED

78 1906258078 NEEYATI KASHYAP F N a n , j GLdr

79 1906258079 NEHA PARVEEN F
-_¢                          U      I

80 1906258080 NERA RAY F

81 1906258081 NIBEDITA BEHERA F

82 1906258082 NIGAR SULTANA F

83 1906258083 NIKITA MODI F

84 1906258084 NIRAJ KUMAR ROY M

85 1906258085 NIRMAL BARAL M

86 1906258086 PABITRA NAIK M po-b;tqTa   NallL

87 1906258087 PALLABI ROUT F I,+

88 1906258088 PARTHASARATHI PRUSTY M
I-VDewlou£DceEL

89 1906258089 PAYAS PANDA F

90 1906258090 POOJARANI MARARANA                                  F
I      fllsc'ONTINUED

Top|cscovERED&REMARKS;F:N;\L`op`|.`Nprq     SignatureofFacultyyit,hDLite    /  A    7\

ereAINAlkRT                               -:.` L/ {` r



€:A:i,                        ATTENDANCE SHEET  :  2019-21 BATCH MBA
ae`:i:::]]-`                                                                       SECTION -B (82t,|J,r||r

ln case of substitute class, please mention name of
the faculty,subject of original class & time.

DATE   `::'!''             :     (`?1'20                                      INSTRUCTOR'SNAME
SEMESTER            :2nd`      `                                       .          TIME:FROM       ll.3rflT0     |2   ,

`    ,   .

SUBJECT NAME  : [A-a                             PRESENT :                       ABSENT :
SUBSTITUTE OF ORIGINAL CIASS OF___                                                SUBJECT                               TIME

SL. NO. REGD. NO. NAME Gender SIGNATURE

91 1906258091 PRACHI PRIYADARSHINI PRADHAN F
92 1906258092 PRADEEP BEHERA M Tsal- p` pAi2ma
93 1906258093 PRADYUMNA KUMAR TRIPATHY M '                  I            1          __-/

94 1906258094 PRAGATI MERER F I., r¥ z st -al   qN I ml
95 1906258095 PRAKASH KUMAR MOIIARANA M CJZ
96 1906258096 PRASANJIT RAM M I_,--,

97 1906258097 PRATIVA SAREN F [/whwivL  {f,nm
98 1906258098 PRATYASA ROUT F

99 1906258099 PRIYABRAT ROUTRAY M PerbL|oLbrow+   R0utera.} I

100 1906258100 PRIYABRATA SAHOO M
',I

101 1906258101 PRIYADARSIIANI PANDA F ^J,Je,L,I-,       f

102 1906258102 PRIYANKA BAHIDAR F I

103 1906258103 PRIYANSU JENA M
104 1906258104 RABINA DASH F
105 1906258105 RAI"L BISWAL M DISCONTINUED

106 1906258106 RAHUL KUMAR SWAIN M
107 1906258107 RAKHI PRIYADARSHINI SAHOO F

108 1906258108 REETUPAENA MISIIRA F
109 1906258109 RICHA KURARI F Riz`c h4`    K`uJro¢it£.
110 1906258110 ROHIT AGARWAL M Qdr°f   thcoqu
Ill 1906258111 ROJALIN PANDA F RctcL(ten    Prmth
112 1906258112 ROSHNI RANI PATTNAIK F

-J

113 1906258113 RUMIKA PANDIT F
114 1906258114 S ROHIT M L5   Rrfuct
115 190625 8115 SAGARIKA NAIDU F €a car7\.`K aL  tl 4Lcth.i
116 1906258116 SAIIANUBARTITA PANDA F 0

117 1906258117 SAI BAGMAYEE BISWAL F
a-,a,I,    A,1        /           £`,           `

118 1906258118 SAMAREITA SWAIN F 00

119 1906258119 SAMITA DAS F
120 1906258120 SANDHYARANI PATNAIK F PclnAhucuf]n:     Druhatw`Toplcsc:VEiirE#:St[FA¥'S±              s]gnatureofFaciw\it±

`L                                             u                                                                                       `\             \



DATE

SEMESTER

SUBJECT NAME  :

ATTENDANCE

SUBSTITUTE OF ORIGINAL CLASS_

SL. NO. REGD. NO.

1906258121

1906258122

1906258123

1906258124

1906258125

1906258126

1906258127

1906258128

1906258129

1906258130

1906258131

1906258132

1906258133

19062'58134

1906258135

1906258136

1906258137

1906258138

1906258139

1906258140

1906258141

1906258142

1906258143

1906258144

1906258145

1906258146

1906258147

1906258148

1906258149

1906258150

SARIT PRABRA

SARITA ITOTA

SASANKA

2019-21 BATCH MBASHEET
SEgERE - c un

the faculty, subject of original

INSTRUCTOR'S NAME:

TIME:FROMLl,3aLTOLLaffs£
PRESENT :

PRADHAN

sEFHrmROuTRAy
SASMTA BEIHRA

KUMAR

SATYA RANJAV

SATYABRATA

SAURAVJEETS-
NILICK

SUE-
PATRA

swORurA
SHUBHAM BOSE

SHUBHAM

pRIyADARsrm

KUMAR BEHERAS-
PANDA

SIBANANDA SWAIN

SIBASJ~DAS
slDDrmTH KUMAR
SIDDHARTH KtJMAR

SIDDENTH NISRAS-
MOHANTY

ABSENT :

SUBJECT_

MormATRA

SAMAVTARAY

SIPRA SAIOO

SK SARFARAJ QUADRI

smuTI ENIAV
SMRUTI RiENJAN

NAYAK

SWAIN

SNEHASIS MOHANTY

SOHANI SAHOO

SONALI SWAIN

SOUMYA DASH

sOuurA PRARASH
sOuurA ENTAN
SOUMYA

JENA

SAHOO

SAMIKSIIYA TRIPATHY

TOplcs cOvERED & REMARKs aF ANT)
-CeT"

L.|e A

SIGNATURE

1'C!dhc`/

cginqT2an

Signature of Faculty

Lh    M\slvc`

QJt"`ap



ATTENDANCE SHEET  :  2019-21 BATCH MBA

uC(

\1,11\J,,I|,Ias,Ill,It,,::::;',11I,,DATE

;;                    3                                          SECTION-B(B|1          :nfzco|r\TSTRucTOR'sNAME:
case of subshefaculty,sudrtitute class, please mention name ofbJectofong'na'C'ass&t'me4

SEMESTER            :2nd                                                          TIME:FROM    lt.%rfl    TO    /2.                               `

suBIECTr`TAME :   f'    L        T                 PRESENT:               ABSENT:f6i5FiF6FiT6F6ir6iiriALCLAssOF_s_u!!p!Ef|±!E5

SL. NO.61 REGD. NO. NAME Gender SIGNATURE-_--^-

19062580611906258062190625806319062580641906258065 JYOTIPRABIIA SAHUJYOTIRMAYAPANDA F

62636465 M •   L`"iJ=     ]Zry,.   t.         ,.
K SRAVANI F kveL~flc`wh
RADIMA AMIN F kQcli mQ ¢apin
KIRTI SAMPAD PRUSTY M urLflrf   &am  a       `

66 1906258066 KISHAN KUMAR AGRAWAL M toohah  hew   ha   J
6768 I  -90esce#,,^1906258068 RAN SHARMA M 0

KSHTISH DAS M

6970 19062580691906258070 MANIKANTA GUDLA , M idonc konh
MANOJ KUMAR YADAV M M`c*n o.')    tiLema7,re_   Y

ivicl  g4,i4. s   84j4drgr7] 1906258071 MD SALIS BADAR M

72 1906258072 MOHAMMAD IRSHAD M Hohci mrn4al  i'tlj haul
73 1906258073 MONALISIIA NANDA F TirinalifhE±,
7475 19062580741906258075 MONISIIA CIIANDArmKESHPATRO F .I-,,.

M
`             I         P    ?A_L_IIIIIIr==  _  -

76 1906258076 NAJNEEN AKIITARI F Naj4+ cat                  aBISCONTINUEDIved`vu'
77 1906258077 NANDINI Tr¥u F

78
I  1906258078 NEEYATI KASHYAP F

79 1906258079 NEHA PARVEEN F

80 1906258080 NEHA RAY F Nch4_R4±NI,Irfu+  B¢EL
81 1906258081 NIBEDITA BERERA F

ri:q-{`+    r.     `';-a   `.c-82 1906258082 NIGAR SULTANA F

83 1906258083 NIKITA MODI F rfk`,to  HOQi
84 1906258084 NIRAJ KUMAR ROY M t`.,
85 1906258085 NIRMAL BARAL M :    RAaELp`

PedTi¢h  No&Palab;flout86 1906258086 PABITRA NAIK M

87 1906258087 PALLABI ROUT F

88 1906258088 PARTHASARATHI PRUSTY M

Pouc"    Pcund^IylSC0NTINUED89 1906258089 PAYAS PANDA F

90. 1906258090 POOJARANI MAIIARANA F

TOPICS COVERED & REMARKS  IF ANY)

qu#tl      "      `4fl        s,gnatureofFacultywlthD    glqro-V

\ty`fap.f¢L€tlprR



„.^„.                        ATTENDANCE SHEET  :  2019-21 BATCH MBA

rf)ccfrIn

es\1,I,II..`                                                                    SECTION -B (82),,,,
In case  ofs ubstitute  class, please mention name of
the  faculty,  subject of original class  & timeI,,I,rDATE`.'"           :  I h J  r\®                          INSTRUCTOR'S I\TAME111           I     I-

.A

SEMESTER           :2n'd\       |                                         TIME:FROMt/_th    To        +V1``   ro`
suB]ECTNAME:      #DL44|                  PRESENT:       "    urBSENT:   `~.                    .       -

SUBSTITUTE OF ORIGINAL CLASS OF                                                          SUBJECT                                 TIME

SL. NO. REGD. NO. NAME Gender SIGNATURE

9ha*, .`i+906258eei,I CHI PRIYADARSHINI PRADHAN F rttLaul` pt  pfrul
92 1906258092 PRADEEP BEHERA M ?paJ2l tap   B
93 1906258093 PRADYUMNA KUMAR TRIPATHY M rLCLc}  H-Lj^haL   fe+\  .  T
94 1906258094 PRAGATI MEHER F pltdr  M4A4j`
95 1906258095 PRAKASH KUMAR MOHARANA M V`

96 `  1906258096 PRA SANJIT RAM M Punwi`J+    R€twv
97 1906258097 PRATIVA SAREN F .a      ._     J^L--

98 1906258098 PRATYASA ROUT F rrfu rfu Ki'
99 1906258099 PRIYABRAT ROUTRAY M tr
100 1906258100 PRIYABRATA SAHOO M PrL; whrtck   S>CLh.erT7
101 1906258101 PRIYADARSIIANI PANDA F prdwt\cidOuh,\^}fi
102 1906258102 PRIYANKA BAHIDAR F

u

103 1906258103 PRIYANSU JENA
`M

1ife'- u •c,J9ro,62* INA DASH F R€de irve  DCLAho
1qiro ` ,,19t062.5`81, 05^ , L BISWAL M DISCONTINUED

106 1906258106 RAHUL KUMAR SWAIN M R&h LiA  kLuncutsc4
107 1906258107 RAKIH PRIYADARSHINI SAHOO F Ra_ khl  f'it} cd cid cunht'^
108 I  1906258108 REETUPAENA MI SIIRA . F krfucLnlu- ul rc^
109 1906258109 RICHA KURARI F

\1

110 1906258110 ROHT AGARWAL M &alut,            al
111 1906258111 ROJALIN PANDA F Rirohi~ v pQddr
112 1906258112 ROSI.INI RANI PATTNAIK F J
113 1906258113 RUMIKA PANDIT F £EL"'`kcl    PCL1  *` +
114 1906258114 S ROHIT M iRwi
115 190625 8115 SAGARIKA NAIDU F Cop:Xrtl xp`    t`ctld}^
116 1906258116 SAHANUBARTITA PANDA F U

117 1906258117 SAI BAGMAYEE BISWAL F Sctt` BcdymcL#   Bi'„
118 1906258118 SAMARTITA SWAIN F scLMjfroim    £Lc7cc,'\n
119 1906258119 SAMITA DAS F £cLulrhJ   Dcu          \
120 1906258120 SANDHYARANI PATNAIK F `Qunhac\R`  I)       '

ToP|CSCOVERED&REMARKS(IFA¥Y)                                                                                       U       . `,,signatureoacuty,W:Djat;h'

\\    _\   __



ATTENDANCE SHEET  :  2019-21 BATCH MBA

i]:I:iHi
\1,1'1,

:;::s::'R    ::flro
SUBJECT NAME  : __   6)D  LATf5-1

SECTION -B  (B1)         `   incaseofsubstituteclass,pleasementionng
the faculty, subject of original class &

INSTRUCTOR'S NAME:

TIME:FROM     1 I `3®    TO ........ il  ,E3¢ng7\i-
PRESENT :                          ABSENT :

SUBSTITUTE OF ORIGINAL CLASS OF SUBJECT                               TIME

SL. NO. REGD. NO. NAME SIGNATURE

1906258061 JYOTIPRABIIA SAHU

1906258062 JYOTIRMAYA PANDA

1906258063 K SRAVANI
1906258064 RADIRA AMIN

1906258065 KIRTI sAnAI>AD pRuST¥

1906258066 KISHAN KUMAR AGRAWAL

1906258067 KISHAN SHARRA

1906258068 KSHITISH DAS

1906258069 MANIKANTA GUDLA

1906258070 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV

1906258071 MD SALIS BADAR

1906258072 MOIIAMMAD IRSIIAD

1906258073 MONALISIIA NANDA

1906258074 MONISIIA CHANDA

1906258075 rmKESH PATRO

1906258076 NAINEEN AKHTARI

1906258077 NAroINI Tryu D I S C ON TINUED

1906258078 NEEYATI KASHYAP

1906258079 NERA PARVEEN

1906258080 NEHA RAY

1906258081 NIBEDITA BERERA

1906258082 NIGAR SULTANA

1906258083 NIKITA MODI

1906258084 NIRAJ KUMAR ROY

1906258085 NIRRAL BARAL

1906258086 PABITRA NAIK

1906258087 PALLABI ROUT

1906258088 PARTHASARATHI PRUSTY

1906258089 PAYAS PANDA aJZP
1906258090 POOJARANI MAHARANA DISCONTINUED

TOPICS COVERED & REMARKS (IF ANY)

Signature of Faculty

p.|_.whp`q



^

i:iiiii!i-iii
`+I,

DATE

SEMESTER

SUBJECT NAME  :

SUBSTITUTE OF ORIGINAL_ CLASS

SL. NO. REGD. NO.

1906258151

1906258152

1906258153

1906258154

1906258155

1906258156

1906258157

1906258158

1906258159

1906258160

1906258161

1906258162

1906258163

1906258164

1906258165

1906258166

1906258167

1906258168

1906258169

1906258170

1906258171

1906258172

1906258173

1906258174

]906258175

1906258176

1906258177

1906258178

1906258179

SEfi_TIQH- ln case of substitute class, please th
faculty, subject of original class &

INSTRUCTOR'S NAME:

NAME

sourARANIAN RAT
souMyAslmEE MAHARANA
SOURAV KUMAR SAHOO

SOURAV SEKHAR PANIGRAH

SUBHAJIT SEN

SUBHAM NAYAK

SUBHASREE PATRA
SUBHASIREE SAMAL

SUBHASMITA SAHOO

SUBHRANSU DAS

SUBRAT MALLICK

SUCHISMITA GIRI

SUCHITRA PANDA

SUMAN BARIK

SUMAV GOURAB DAS

SUMAN RANI PATTANAIK

SUNIL KUMAR MAHAPATRA

SURYAKANT GAENAIK

SUSIIREE NIBEDITA PANDA

suslmEE SANJIBANI GIRI

SUSHREE SARITA PANDA

SU SMITA ACHARYA

SUSMITA JOJO

SWAYAM PRAVA SAHOO

SWETA DAS

SWETALINA ORAM

TAPASWINI PRADHAN

TARINI PRASAD BHANJA

TRupTIMAyEE sArm

1906258180

TOPICS COVERED &

UTKARSH RAJ
REMARKS (IF ANY):fiffi+ii# Signature of

name of the

SIGNATURE

ONTINUED



.A.                         ATTENDANCE SHEET  :  2019-21 BATCH MBA:!!i::qp!£L                                                                            SECTION-A(A2        `   ln#,'thcase of subsefaculty,sutitute class, please mention name of

DATE    '              :   5f+?Jlco                                  INSTRUCTOR'S NAME:
SEMESTER            :2id'      I                                                 TIME:FROM      I/.3ro    TO     /vj.

SUBTECTNAME  :       ro   LAi3~i                        PRESENT:                      ABSENT:
SUBSTITUTE OF ORIGINAL CLASS OF_SUBJECT_TIME.

SL. NO. REGD. NO. NAME Gender SIGNATURE

31 1906258031 B.HARI PRASAD M j2\ -twh  pTcOBed
32 1906258032 BAIKUNTIIA PRUSTY M

I

33 1906258033 BARSHA SHABRA F

34 1906258034 BARSHK SWAIN F ®funth   8QA)ch.
35 1906258035 BARIN PAREA M z]I   .I,I,I       '1,   JH',I

36 1906258036 BIBEKANANDA BARAL M
'1,

37 1906258037 BIBEKANANDA SAHOO M Bit bekoLr) oupEL Sol-
38 1906258038 BIJAYALAXNI SWAIN F

39 1906258039 BIKRAM NANDA M rdiltun^/cM42_4_
40 1906258040 BINAPANI DALEI F

41 1906258041 BISWA RANJAN PALAR M

42 1906258042 BIswA]IT sETrIV M '2;sivii'+ _-
43 1906258043 BYOMAPRAKASH DASH M EL ~J Pin,. hard` nd.L`
44 1906258044 CIIANDAN KUMAR IIANSDAH M a
45 1906258045 CENRAYA KAR M f  hi'OtocJir,     KTcife
46 1906258046 DEBASHIS DASH M '£ n  ,Zu
47 1906258047 DEBASIHSH BEIHRA M

---
48 1906258048 DEBASISH MAIIATO M

49 1906258049 DEEPAK KUMAR BEIHRA M FThAth){Ruj"Qji
50 1906258050 DEEPAK KUMAR MlslmA M I_-_

51 1906258051 DIBYA JYOTI PATRA M r)ibyr4    t\,r,+`    pa`irfu
52 1906258052 DIVYAJIT MAIIAKUL M J_J

53 1906258053 DYUTI SUNDAR GHADAI M DISCONTINUED

54 1906258054 ELEENA SAHOO F

55 1906258055 GHANASHYAM JENA M

56 1906258056 HRUDANANDA SAHOO M

57 1906258057 JYOTI LALRATI F TTirJj+i     LCLlinA+I:

58 1906258058 JYOTI PRAKASH BARIK M Z`

59 1906258059 JYOTI SHARMA F

60 1906258060 JYOTI SWARUP NAYAK M

ToP[CSCo^:EdED&`%Effst]FANy,    #o;¥gnatureofFacuLtyw]thDate fl        „

`            ®p*i¥¥prtlheL5utprR



.#^::.                        ATTENDANCE SHEET  :  2019-21 BATCH MBA
ffi`!:##\1,t

•''L                                                                        SECTION -B fl32),,,,r
lncase of substitute clas  -,    'e                  tion nameofthefaculty,subjectoforiginalclass&time.

I,

;;i.:EscTTE:AME  2nd=ueac  1         I:N:s:T:REUN:TRT::'s)N`AM¥s::T  {2   ac          22
SUBSTITUTE OF ORIGINAL CIASS OF                                                  _   _ SUBJECT___   __   _____TIME.

SL. NO. REGD. NO. NAME Gender SIGNATURE

91 1906258091 PRACHI PRIYADARSHINI PRADHAN F i)uucich`'    \Dfl.    PEE,c^ol hcut

92 1906258092 PRADEEP BERERA M R-J€eD
93 1906258093 PRADYUMNA KUMAR TRIPATI-IY M '/.

94 1906258094 PRAGATI MEHER F

95 1906258095 PRAKASH KUMAR MOHARANA M Rc]49rf` i~
96 1906258096 PRASANJIT RAM M p rcalctjD]i-I    p<cun,
97 1906258097 PRATIVA SAREN F PTrnthVa```&Q,ttPm
98 1906258098 PRATYASA ROUT F

_

99 1906258099 PRIYABRAT ROUTRAY M

100 1906258100 PRIYABRATA SAHOO M 1`" ( ,.lctxhrta,lo   i(,Ado.
101 1906258101 PRIYADARSHANI PANDA F atthaput___th
102 1906258102 PRIYANKA BAELDAR F „

103 1906258103 PRIYANSU JENA M i'fuHmfrothfro
104 1906258104 RABINA DASH F cRctA i'~ ® 4rfu
105 1906258105 RAlmL BIswAL M DISCONTINUED

106 1906258106 RAHUL KUMAR SWAIN M k'wl kefrocL¢^ .
`107 1906258107 RAKH PRIYADARSHINI SAHOO F 'fag`fip,    faMLcO

108 1906258108 REETUPAENA MISIIRA F RB€iuponhcl      M[^Lrt,a.
109 1906258109 RICHA KURARI F eriha ' ` K um4m`
110 1906258110 ROHIT AGARWAL M F#r]IA )i  k^ttwcij
111 1906258111 ROJALIN PANDA F *o```filin     ¢¥uno\ Cfu

112 1906258112 ROSIINI RANI PATTNAIK F
-`11

113 1906258113 RUMIRA PANDIT F Runiha    Pcmch`+
114 1906258114 S ROHIT M ¢ , K outr
115 190625 8115 SAGARIKA NAIDU F fhafa
116 1906258116 SAHANUBARTITA PANDA F 3aK aNIb@diid  raztrd4+
117 1906258117 SAI BAGMAYEE BISWAL F tw  Pmctrrrvum    ©s
118 1906258118 SAMARPITA SWAIN F &givma}tREL   (trdci.!n
119 1906258119 SAMITA DAS F £ctm?+Oi   rfe
120 1906258120 SANDHYARANI PATNAIK F flacolh|ensQn;    f>EL

TOPICS COVERED & REMARKS (IF ANY)                                                          u•.A|,J`-fr,AJ-TptL#Tf)`signatureofFacu,tywiffie rut  co

(        -v~  \    -ciQtt\G¥ureLstlprp                   (      I



`fitiiil ATTENDANCE SHEHT

DATEfigr   :±to
SERESTER            : 2nd

SUBJECT NAME  : 6>J)   LAVA  1
SUBSTITUTE OF ORIGINAL CIASS

SL. NO. REGD. NO.

1906258121

1906258122

1906258123

1906258124

1906258125

1906258126

1906258127

1906258128

1906258129

1906258130

1906258131

1906258132

1906258133

1906258134

1906258135

1906258136

1906258137

1906258138

1906258139

1906258140

1906258141

1906258142

1906258143

1906258144

1906258145

1906258146

1906258147

1906258148

1906258149

1906258150

2019-21 BATCH MBA
SEgEpr±    lt:a::u::ys,usbus:!teu:eo:I::;:i

INSTRUCTOR' S NAME :

name of
class & time.

TIME : FROM 1 \ . '3roLToj2±apzl4 I
PRESENT :

NARE

SARIT PRABIIA PRADHAN

SARITA HOTA

SASANKA SEKIIAR ROUTRAY

SASMITA BEHERA
BISWAL

SATYA RANJAN MALLICK

SATYABRATA SUKIIARI

SAURAVJEET PATRAS- SWORUPA PRIYADARSNI

SHUB~BOSE
sHUBrIAM KUMAR BEIHRA

srmRAM SHARMA

SIBANANDA SWAIN

SIBASANKAR DAS

SIDDIIARTH KUMAR MOIIANTY

SIDDHARTH KUMAR

SIDDIIARTH MISIRA

ABSENT :

SUBJECT

MOENATRA

smmAN sAMANTARAy
SIPRA SAHOO

SK SARFARAJ QUADRI

srmuTI RANTAN NAyAK
srmuTI RANTAN SWAIN
SREHASIS MOHANTY

SO- SAHOO
SONALI SWAIN

sourvA DASH
`SOUMYA PRARASH JENA

SOUMYA RANJAN SAHOO

SOUMYA SAMIKSIIYA TRIPATHYTo:I:Zc|Ei:g=#nyon
Signature of Faculty

SIGNATURE

scridiN\ i



tifro,,Iltl,,
ATTENDANCE SHEET  :  2019-21 BAE`SECTION-A(AllI,TCHMBA    JS5=

Llttll,\1,,I,

rfit+  +a''
:;::s::'R        :2nd             a                       [TN]SMTER:::::'SNitTg+D  To   ',
SUBJECTNAME.    flD   L             1                       PRESENT :                       ABSENT:

SUB5Fir6FE6f6irririwiftEirssoF_sup!!±s|±!¥±
SL. NO. REGD. NO. NAME Gender SIGNATURE

1 1906258001 A.VISRAAL M \

fty^q  whrL"h234 1906258002190625800319062580041906258005190625800619062580071906258008190625800919062580101906258011190625801219062580131906258014190625801519062580161906258017•19062580181906258019 AADIRAJ KRISENAN M

ABDUL ALEEMABHIJITMALLICKABHSIHKDASHABINASHNAYAKADITYARAJBEIIERA M AbdJJ,L  A-/-
M Abhi.\i`L        maLtw,(44

5
M th : t)ch

6 M
`B„=,/ ,  rJlbnd

789 M 4cifeci  EL`r
AISURYA MISHRAAKASHKUMARPRADHANAKASHKUMARPRASADAMARJITSORENGAMITBIKRAMMISIJRAANANDITAMOHANTYANANTKUMARDASANANYAANUPAMAMOHANTYANANIANANDA F frf twvik:     Mf utsopr

M

10
M Ackwl kt;ryun trcLOGd

11
M Thpr#,®ff3±

121314
M FTffl-         frolBJrt
F vviLAAtlA M LhaAfid
M EE,.       ,gm`--I

1516171819
F J . +  . _twlv

F i44~ wlfroJ# .
ANIL MANDALANITANAYAK M

VFT-        -v
F

ANKITA SAMAL F Anal Qamd/-
2021222324252627 1906258020190625802119062580221906258023]906258024190625802519062580261906258027 ANURAG DASARIJITPATI M 'hlJids        Gpr.

M ri"-;^l+,¢`ri.     -_
ARPITA DASH F Eu,,,.,I
AREITA MOHAPATRA F in.tr^ M
ARPITA PRIYADARSHANI RAJUASHISHKUMARNAYAKASHISHRSWAIN F Tdr;irde    _   `    \`^

M Et a - _ - u
M

/

ASHUTOSH MAHAPATRA M

iii!p.a    I  .   ,2829 19062580281906258029 ASHUTOSH PATROASISHAGRAWALA M

M thsuLh  A4bz9edcL43 c~

aHwh30 1906258030 AYESIIA MOHANTY F

TOPICS COVERED & REMARKS (IF ANY)                                                                          -.  I                                     /

fab  6hch+cj2+  c,A++
~rTtL-.                                   r \rfeL_`rdprsfgnature °fFacu|i( TftnyerL{T),\

_. :?i;prFeo                             \      1



"^..                         ATTENDANCE SHEET  :  2019-218ATCH MBAJtu,,ffi`€!##ILi;i                                                                    SECTION -B OIL     i  :
n case of subshefaculty,sutitute class, pies;'        ntion name ofbjectoforiginclass&time.

+1',,,

DATE    '              :   /2l L) Z£)                                 INSTRUCTOR'SNAME:                              -
SEMESTER            :      r±    '                                              TIME:FROM     I(.3ro     To     la,                   .       `

SUBJECTNAME  :      rG'j)  L4E£  1                           PRESENT:                       ABSENT :
SUBSTITUTE OF ORIGINAL CLASS OF_SUBJECT_TIME.

SL. NO. REGD. NO. NAME Gender SIGNATURE

61 1906258061 JYOTIPRABIIA SAHU F \u,,t{tv al;ha  eahu ,
62 1906258062 JYOTIRMAYA PANDA M _\uordvhautA     hanla~
63 1906258063 K SRAVANI F 'M'  .3h#thlp
64 1906258064 RADIMA AMIN F KulL°wl4`    A"€h
65 1906258065 KIRTI SAMPAD PRUSTY M •    u              't        `1,,.I      ,-

66 1906258066 KISIIAN KUMAR AGRAWAL M
-\`\

67 1906258067 KISHAN SHARIVA M L4sfun    §€Acn,-a
68 1906258068 KSHTISH DAS M KWEL`€ tq i) EL^
69 1906258069 MANIKANTA GUDLA M Mun€ifeMtfu  th Lt¢toEL
70 1906258070 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV M

'/\
TT-7, ^

71 1906258071 MD SALIS BADAR M Mad  icLth    Grfu
7273 19062580721906258073 MOIIAMMAD IRSHADMONALISIIANANDA MF _         _      I    ?"^'--I

`    A             .L\,     ul__±€Epfib-TIL]T..I

I I-Jl: J - . i . .+- `. L,.,, ,_.I. .-_. -`Jll==,I I

74 1906258074 MONISIIA CHANDA F rf:LalthoL  chaMOLt!L

75 1906258075 unKESH PATRO M 1       _   -_---    `.                   ^13,7--

76 1906258076 NAJNEEN AKIITARI F r`I^I.Ji „    Akii.dr,iio
.77 1906258077 NANDINI Tryu F HISCONTINUED

78 1906258078 NEEYATI KASHYAP F h~thLi41;   ka4rfuu ctp
79 1906258079 NEHA PARVEEN F r-trhaQ p             "
80 1906258080 NEHA RAY F "aha  Y4`u
81 1906258081 NIBEDITA BEHERA F ":L]aA:ha\\v24h,*4
82 1906258082 NIGAR SULTANA F

`riiio\th     3`ultwyif e_

83 1906258083 NIKITA MODI F N\:R:ha   ti\^Oal v.
84 1906258084 NIRAJ KUMAR ROY M \l,,ann.`     f?o„

85 1906258085 NIRMAL BARAL M r\ifj+rfu ul   Ufoow#,/,
86 1906258086 PABITRA NAIK M '

87 1906258087 PALLABI ROUT F palhaLO   Rwl
88 1906258088 PARTHASARATHI PRUSTY M F`OjLL] ha i>O+u[i Li   I'`Irf u

89 1906258089 PAYAS PANDA F i?qu4.A    PoLMo4"                 a

90 1906258090 POOJARANI MAIIARANA F S I S C ON T IN U E D

TOP[CSCOVERED`&REMARTst[EjANY,    .         r

trL.Lut~                S{     . |^   signatureofFacul,tyTwit}Rate/ A  A-.                        .  I,.-\-SRT            ```  -11\-`-`..1\-`_` -



.€:::,                            ATTENDANCE SHEET   :   2019-21 BATCH MBAasSECTION-C(C2)lncaseofsubstituteciass,pieasementio         eofthe

Ate

t,III,,tt,\111:#r                                                                                                                                                                                   faculty, subject of original  class  & time.
1,,

DATE                        :     ,                 nr®                                 INSTRUCTOR,S NAME

SEMESTER           :2nd    I       .                                          TIME:FROM`    tl.3rdT0      la.9rD    63j^^.
suB]ECTNAME:        pDLz±$  1                          PRESENT:       2a       ABSENT:      06

SUBSTITUTE OF ORIGINAL CLASS OF                                                          SUBJECT                                 TIME

SL. NO. REGD. NO. NAME Gender SIGNATURE

151 1906258151 SOUMYARANJAN RAY M 90 tryvci  RaMA'en
152 1906258152 SOUMYASIREE MAIIARANA F € nNy^rjnA! hqTPS   MohMxa
153 1906258153 SOURAV KUMAR SAHOO M

_  'DI©CoriT

154 1906258154 SOURAV SEKIIAR PANIGRAEL M fnrnrdil/   CpLLox   .
155 1906258155 SUBHAJIT SEN M

-5uthoA;i   ,SQvi

156 1906258156 SUBIIAM NAYAK M oswh hfro `\\ou4
157 1906258157 SUBHASIREE PATRA F £ribhr)¢hxpp    i?ootm
158 1906258158 SUBIIASIIREE sAr\4AL F f3„LLO\€hx,D¢     cc]vyal
159 1906258159 SUBIIASMITA SAHOO F

-gininfin  _c\.G,fl fan

160 1906258160 SUBIRANSU DAS M
161 1906258161 SUBRAT MALLICK M S„biut Mch
162 1906258162 SUCIHSMITA GIRI F 6UrJ^7S ryi\iJd#    Hv)`
163 1906258163 SUCIHTRA PANDA F CiirL?+xr]      Df i^nMnl
164 1906258164 SURAN BARIK F

-Cwf rhhn-    if2^'xph

165 1906258165 SUMAN GOURAB DAS M •£r}MDfltlr)L/"iiL.
166 1906258166 SUMAN RANI PATTANAIK F flQ  -                'izc+in9,
167 1906258167 SUNIL KUMAR MAIIAPATRA M

_clJinpI      HI))i)Y

168 1906258168 SURYAKANT GAENAIK M
169 1906258169 suslmEE NIBEDITA PANDA F a,Lthi2i.   rdbpalc
170 1906258170 suslmEE SANJIBANI GIRT F. 4I)QL¥PP    Chn^`I'hD'nl`
171 1906258171 SUSHREE SARITA PANDA F

---.

172 1906258172 SU SMITA ACIIARYA F SusmpJ4   f tyDirf ulhi
173 1906258173 SUSMITA JOJO F fuutNrdltioFTu]u
174 ]906258174 SWAYAM PRAVA SAHOO F

175 1906258175 SWETA DAS F 6rMPL8x    hnA
176 1906258176 SV\7ETALINA ORAM F Cwj i  D +r| fl i' ;a   n rifch fro

177 1906258177 TAPASIVINI PRADHAN F i;A;AV;i`.I:Ih`Ipir{A/lhc)A;A
178 1906258178 TARINI PRASAD BHANJA DEO M •T7a.'vtni r)untNd  bhir
179 1906258179 TRUPTIMAYEE SAHU F TtwDh*G\upe   3chi2_
180 1906258180 UTKARSH RAJ M u

TOPICS COVERED & REMARKS (IF ANY)

B`&|autprSs,gnatureofac
u]t}w#qat}flro

•\...   '...   '



.A-.                          ATTENDANCE SHEET  :  2019-218ATCH MBA

di`,,I,11,I,I,,
ill                                                                          SECTION-A(A2)      `   ln."'th|r

case of subsefaculty,subtitute class, please                    n3.peofjectoforiginalclass

t,I,,

DATE     '               :  /41112ro                                 INSTRucTOR'sNAME:
SEMESTER            :2nd`      `                                              TIME:FROM      IL3rflSUBJECTNAME:f'DLAB1PRESENT: TO    'a  '3+9  pr`ABSENT:

SUBSTITUTE OF ORIGINAL CLASS OF_SUBJECT_TIME.
SL. NO. REGD. NO. NAME Gender SIGNATURE

31 1906258031 B.HARI PRASAD M I
32 1906258032 BAIKUNTIIA PRUSTY M ELkt;nth  CpriL;`dr.
33 1906258033 BARSHA SHARMA F froha
34 1906258034 BARSHIK SWAIN F lan,rfuhk`   £Lch
35 1906258035 BARUN PARIDA M I.irwrHjncpnrf£J/I         A
36 1906258036 BIBEKANANDA BARAL M ?bpttg\"nc]ol  qan8tl#
37 1906258037 BIBEKANANDA SAHOO M

_   OL^,`^  A  _.-^^,.    A     4   ^'*I----
38 1906258038 BIJAYALAXMI SWAIN F I.297mn lHxryif  t5/j#y fn
39 1906258039 BIKRAM NANDA M rcJU
40 1906258040 BINAPANI DALEI F 84m      __     `      Cuw.
41 1906258041 BISWA RANJAN PALAR M /
42 1906258042 BISWAJIT SETHY M I
43 1906258043 BYOMAPRAKASH DASH M `ifepenth 9rfu
44 1906258044 CHANDAN KUMAR HANSDAH M ~homf\~  thJ6wh
45 1906258045 CHINMAYA RAR M rA i_ v, w\ctw cLLha
46 1906258046 DEBASHIS DASH M

'froQXL   .J

47 1906258047 DEBASHISH BEHERA M

48 • 1906258048 DEBASISH MAHATO M .A   r\   r\ J'
49 1906258049 DEEPAK KUMAR BEHERA M tf)A I.I9nik   ..K urifi3 al`v`.``
50 190625805`0 DEEPAK KUMAR MISHRA M rrifro'fr,4€  `k a -in ic4i

51 1906258051 DIBYA JYOTI PATRA M th` EL,a ` [j:u nLr  a ,1+i ,
52 1906258052 DIVYAJIT MAHAKUL M `-17I`:L|ft..`.I-r:Iccl`alqcA_

53 1906258053 DYUTI SUNDAR GIIADAI M D '|' S UC 0 N T I N U E D

54 1906258054 ELEENA SAHOO F I
55 1906258055 GHANASHYAM JENA M i;,I"`.,`.`.-`-JC,`,.--,....L_-

56 1906258056 HRUDANANDA SAHOO M H`   Q-cLlan
57 1906258057 JYOTI LALMATI F ult`     LLJ)Mr\  Dr`®
58 1906258058 JYOTI PRAKASH BARIK M u               `^          'A              N1_

59 1906258059 JYOTI SHARMA F TLfu` ' `ch4„ir
•60 1906258060 JYOTI SWARUP NAYAK M •'`/

T o p I £0:; iEi f R Ex pKi¥ ) iL €a n T„s)I g n a t u r    F a c u I t y w I : n  a t e       o

ll`-if£+RTprS                      ``-:` `-J :.`--=--. ::--``-,L=



I     I        I                                                          I      `                i   I               I     LZ|    i   IJ|,,I,J||,,,|\ae,L|(I,|,
•`                                                                     SECTION -8   82.              Itncaseofsubstitutec|ass,plea           en.       nameofhefaculty,subjectoforiginas&time.

::n::s`:::::       .2:d5iL! ue                    ]TN[::ERu:=::'stTt:4i:¥O    ,
fulLA2`

suBIECTr\TAME :   f'   Lfty91_               pRESET\TT:             ABSENT:6FfriairEii5E6F±__suB]±±sI±!p5
SUBSL.NO. STITUTEREGD. NO.

NAME Gender SIGNATURE

91 190625809119062580921906258093190625809419062580951906258096190625809719062580981906258099 PRACHI PRIYADARSHINI PRADHANPRADEEPBEIHRAPRADYUMNAKUMARTRIPATHYPRAGATIMEIERPRAKASHKUMARMOHARANAPRASANJITRAMPRATIVASARENPRATYASAROUTPRIYABRATROUTRAYPRIYABRATASAHOOPRIYADARSHANIPANDAPRIYANKABAHIDARPRIYANSUJENARABINADASHRAHULBISWALRAHULKUMARSWAINRAKHPRIYADARSHINISAHOOREETUPARNAMISHRARICHAKUMARIROHITAGARWALROJALINPANDAROSIINIRANIPATTNAIKRUMIKAPANDITSROHIT F

92 M i)r{         €          D`€ h € rc!4

91
M .   .i          ,                   IJ94
F

/

M
9596

M P rrcde can j )1''1- F
97

F i?Th(J       „9899
M

I M Prt^    cl                         a100 1906258100
F ?  r                 `Fan101 1906258101
F PLfuol/                          a102103 19062581021906258103
M a

F A H?^^            h04 1906258104190625810519062581061906258107I19062581081906258109190625811019062581111906258112190625811319062581141105

M DISCONTINUED

106
M jaanchoLg.6Tcgiv-4I- F un:~•107

F Re€il              -cA   M`10809
F ngc                in      a1110

M

111112
F fi\©,     ,A
F

`J

113
F

\\

114
M

OLmo    OL     ^|fuo
115 19062581151906258116 SAGARIRA NAIDU F

116 SAHANUBARTITA PANDA F
\,

117]18119 190625811719062581181906258119 SAT BAGMAYEE BISWALSAMARPITASWAINSAMITADAS F

F M^J~

F I  ,J-
120 1906258120 SANDHYARANI PATNAIK F

Toplcs,cprDffiAstrFAN£LT\¥fapprLsulspr¥natureofFa#W'thDel4

E..-...I



A                          ATTENDANCE SHEET  :  2019-218ATCH M8       ,      i.--

(

as,,,II,,`!::i;
I-`                                                                           SECTION -A (A1),I(,1,

ln case of suthefaculty,sbust;teucttefa#|:acs,:sTin:ji:ne.nameof

DATE     '               :    /91q+qj)                                     INSTRUCTOR'S NAME:                         I<4i~
SEMESTER           :2nd'     I                                               TIME:FROM     )I.3m      T0    L9v.3E£     .       .
SUBJECTNAME  :      PD   L   `        1                                PRESENT:                         ABSENT:

SUBSTITUTE OF ORIGINAL CLASS OF_SUBJECT_TIME.
SL. NO. REGD. NO. NAME Gender SIGNATURE

1 1906258001 A.VISHAAL M A.Vf;JLal
2 1906258002 AADIRAJ KRI SHNAN M Atche|`teudrhah
3 1906258003 ABDUL ALEEM M AfodtlJ)  A A "wl
4 1906258004 ABHIJIT MALLICK M

`Abbe;I I  mdkch

5 1906258005 ABHISHEK DASH M
(

6 1906258006 ABINASH NAYAK M a un~ELJL   aladyAck
7 1906258007 ADITYA RAJ BEHERA M AdltA^^,  an `_
8 1906258008 AISURYA MISIIRA F 4,A.s`jji.,.O~       in,.t44:
9 1906258009 AKASH KUMAR PRADIIAN M 4Kcun  KJnor   Pricic)hen

10 1906258010 AKASH KUMAR PRASAD M
-i.   K    . <flf t44rf e

11 1906258011
ft. M Bdi,.,.,>       ra--AMARJIT SORENG

12 1906258012 AMIT BIKRAM MISHRA M AV#fi?,nd-
13 1906258013 ANANDITA MOHANTY F ±^ndiHth_M9hakL
14 1906258014 ANANT KUMAR DAS M

•'AMMJ   %u,'DaA      d

15 1906258015 ANANYA ANUPAMA MOHANTY F 44
16 1906258016 ANANYA NANDA F wiJdiJrd -
17 1906258017 ANIL MANDAL M An,,'I   Mo`
18

• 190625 8018
ANITA NAYAK F EL  ELMat

19 1906258019 ANKITA SAMAL F
_initEL an

20 1906258020 ANURAG DAS M
I/flhAIAh^0fronA_._

21 1906258021 ARIJIT PATI M
' f lhi.;;I  i?ds

22 1906258022 ARPITA DASH F Rnd6$6£OqcL      Tirulh

23 1906258023 ARPITA MOIIAPATRA F
'fa  -   'th

24 1906258024 ARPITA PRIYADARSHANI RAJU F A  .,f5  .  Ra,,u    '
25 1906258025 ASHISH KUMAR NAYAK M

`f I }AJ}l\  Jk;"th

26 1906258026 ASHISH R SWAIN M „
27 1906258027 ASHUTOSH MAHAPATRA M kel. Mhaaha
28 1906258028 ASHUTOSH PATRO M AEL`o#/ f:th'-
29 1906258029 ASISH AGRAWALA M A-i.tl4  f t4# SiJ±
30 1906258030 AYESHA MOHANTY F

`: Mwlth
TOPICS COVERED & REMARKS (IF ANY)                                            Signature of Fac,-I

rTn        -h       Uurtyw.r+hF#7}-ZZ>

b\*\`:::i:5whprq          /    / --



"Ah                         ATTENDANCE SHEET  :  2019-21 BATCH MBA

i_

©,111,1
ilL                                                                                   SECTION -C (C2t          ln case of subs#r.faculty,subject

::toeric:.:nsas,'j22=enet.ion-nameofthe",,,
DATE                     :  sLct2_I iro                                INSTRucTORis NAME:
SEMESTER            :2nd    I      I                                              TIME:FROM    )I.30     TO     12,                    .       `

SUBJECTNAME  :      fJ)LArB ~ 1                             PRESENT:                       ABSENT :
SUBSTITUTE OF ORIGINAL CLASS OF_SUBJECT_TIME.

SL. NO. REGD. NO. NAME Gender SIGNATURE

151 1906258151 SOUMYARANJAN RAY M eml rvuAnT]z2 Aan  lkzi
152 1906258152 S OUMYAS IIREE MAIIARANA F

---u--       U         -`0

153 190625 8153 SOURAV KUMAR SAHOO M DISCONTINUED

154 1906258154 SOURAV SEKHAR PANIGRAH M SMthtw  S `  RhifirhrflA
155 1906258155 SUBHAJIT SEN M •.4 f5J
156 1906258156 SUBRAM NAYAK M £uHhdm    ^IouaJsi
157 1906258157 SUBIIASHREE PATRA F S-ttbh athvLa'  brfucQ
158 1906258158 SUBHASHREE SAMAL F I".1./  -r.A
159 1906258159 SUBHASMITA SAHOO F

-c'LiAj<..md!_'`

160 1906258160 SUBHRANSU DAS M &_.JJ_`___    .f?.-I

161 1906258161 SUBRAT MALLICK M i-__ _-,_._ I_  _`__.__L|,_.-I-

162 1906258162 SUCHISMITA GIRI F stttL,'„,ri```-T€i-TTtrL

163 1906258163 SUCHITRA PANDA F ftA{/`l`drra`   Ptry\ ch

164 1906258164 SURAN BARIK F

165 1906258165 SUMAN GOURAB DAS M Juno
166 1906258166 SUMAN RANI PATTANAIK F csliMtdM     Ran.
167 1906258167 SUNIL KUMAR MAIIAPATRA M tflum`t    lirty   rfufro
168 1906258168 SURYAKANT GAENAIK M :(IIrtu`[j/(tt`dyL+   t];k na
169 1906258169 SUSIREE NIBEDITA PANDA F (;..+rdLi`:   ,¢`/.I Ae',Jiif. A
170 1906258170 SUSIREE SANJIBANI GIRI F _Aur\~<4  CLLJ`Lfu`i  Cr|t-(rL`|
171 1906258171 SUSHREE SARITA PANDA F

172 1906258172 SUSMITA ACHARYA F S'czsm,°J7^f^,A^hamr]
173 1906258173 SUSMITA JOJO F i-i-.L",.Vtr__di
174 1906258174 SWAYAM PRAVA SAHOO F &_.c                              J
175 1906258175 svmaTA DAs F S'ou QkA   Drfe:
176 1906258176 SWETALINA ORAM F |,I..(,      ,,     H   `„
177 1906258177 TAPASIVINI PRADHAN F

'7h Ph o wit>f  thctd h 4^

178 1906258178 TARINI PRASAD BHANJA DEO M
V_

179 1906258179 TRUPTIMAYEE SAHU F Tnws+haijz.i2    th
180 1906258180 UTRARSH RAJ M /          `   6dr

TOPICSCOVERED&REMAR   S(IF       Y)                                                                                                            U

th.LEI              `;gfl_a                      s,jgnatureofFacu,tywjthDate,

C\ul•`itthG`--3\`ivprLa



ATTENDANCE SHEET   :   2019-21 BA`!!!:!!!:`SECTION-882ITCHMncaseofsubsh#ulty,su€BAtitute  class, please mention name ofbjectofor,g,na,c,ass&t,meq,

3

qHPt\,,I,,DATEu'":22`2L2D|NSTRUCTOR'SNAME:SEMESTER:2nd1:;:::.NFTR.:M'A

To(BSEr\iT:

suBmcT_±±_±_a...==±±±±=.a r=A.c^F       "`--~.`-.±=;==icT    ±riME.
SUBol STITUTEREGD. NO.19062580911906258092

NAME Gender SIGNATURE
SL.N    .

PRACHI PRIYADARSHINI PRADHANPRADEEPBEIHRAPRADYUMNAKUMARTRIPATHYPRAGATIMERERPRAKASHKUMARMOHARANAPRASANJITRAMPRATIVASARENPRATYASAROUTPRIYABRATROUTRAYPRIYABRATASAHOOPRIYADARSHANIPANDAPRIYANKABAHIDARPRIYANSUJENARABINADASHRAHULBISWALRAHULKUMARSWAINRAKmpRIyADARSHINISAHOOREETUPARNAMISHRARICHAKUMARIROHITAGARWALROJALINPANDAROSHNIRANIPATTNAIKRUMIRAPANDITSROHIT F
9192

MM

r¢..ed5.t=.r`a`   .ty   =r...93 190625809319062580941906258095190625809619062580971906258098190625809919062581001906258101190625810219062581031906258104I1906258105I1906258106I1906258107I.1906258108190625810919062581101906258111I1906258112
F

9495969798991001011021031o4l
M

M

F

F

M

M

F

F

M

F

M DISCONTINUED
105106107108109

M
®\aJulu`Icocat 1

F hi  Prf;   edatrfu-nJ
F iL   .     _>ELinbe     ul&h

F t

M
Ilo111112

F

F

F I   c|     f2mdr`[
113114 19062581131906258114

MF

cLrt;   ai     tulcricjM
115 1906258115I1906258116I1906258117|1906258118I190625811920 SAGARIRA NAIDUSAHANUBARTITA PANDASAIBAGMAYEEBISWALSAMARPITASWAINSAMITADASSANDIIYARANIPATNAIK

F
116

F
117

F
118119

F

F

Tolp2[%s!#v9¥2D5gLREMARKS(IPA  YL#L                        s]gnatureofFacultywthDat    ue

.^blL   -,EIQ



I,11,ae,,||fl1|tl,..                        ATTENDANCE SHEET  :  2019-218ATCH MBA
""                                                                     SECTION - B (82),,,,11,

ln case of substitute  class,thefaculty,subjectoforigpleas               ionT=meofinalass&time.

u,,DATE'             :   2_ q hJ.iro                        INSTRucTOR.s l`TAME: tr
SEMESTER            :2nd    '(        '                                         TIME:FROM      ll.tirJ71TO        19.

SUBJECTNAME:     PDLA}f3|                     PRESENT:     15        -A;SENT:       E¥    (6      .        -
SUBSTITUTE OF ORIGINJAL CLASS OF                                  __                    SUBJECT                                 TIME_

SL. NO' REGD. NO. NAME Gender SIGNATURE

91 1906258091 PRACHI PRIYADARSHINI PRADHAN F

92 1906258092 PRADEEP BEHERA M Pr{ho   a
93 1906258093 PRADYUMNA KUMAR TRIPATHY M

I

94 1906258094 PRAGATI MEHER F Pharfu`    Ldrfueq
95 1906258095 PRAKASH KUMAR MOHARANA M U

96 1906258096 PRASANJIT RAM M

97 1906258097 PRATIVA SAREN F

98 1906258098 PRATYASA ROUT F

99 1906258099 PRIYABRAT ROUTRAY M

100 1906258100 PRIYABRATA SAHOO M fchrfertcLfa Sfro
101 1906258101 PRIYADARSHANI PANDA F V

102 1906258102 PRIYANKA BAHIDAR F

103 1906258103 PRTANSU JENA M

104 1906258104 RABINA DASH F

105 1906258105 RAmL BIswAL M DISCONTINUED

106 1906258106 RAHUL KUMAR SWAIN M

107 1906258107 RAKm pRlyADARSHINI SAHOO F Rcul{hf  p  sdr
108 1906258108 REETUPARNA MI SHRA F Q`rfu.at^`   NI`th
109 1906258109 RICHA KURARI F \,  R.'ha  'K            `
110 1906258110 ROHIT AGARWAL M \\
Ill 1906258111 ROJALIN PANDA F KQ;rfu  frd
112 1906258112 ROSIINI RANI PATTNAIK F

`J

113 1906258113 RUMIKA PANDIT F RELJyu. kcl   f2utt
1]4 19062581]4 S ROHIT M i  Rode
]15 190625 8115 SAGARIKA NAIDU F s quaafaokL4`    tuct,`d^^
]16 190625 8116 SAHANUBARTITA PANDA F £chvcLqub ha'tt`  pct^
117 1906258117 SAI BAGMAYEE BISWAL F rfu`                          g `i rd7al
]18 1906258118 SAMARPITA SWAIN F UV

119 1906258119 SAMITA DAS F

120 1906258120 SANDHYARANI PATNAIK F £an Jfuprqnd   PgivgrvLt`
TOPICSCOVERED&REM   RKS(I       NY)                                                                                            U         `

.--{-----------I::---I_-i      -__--------i-={

anwiih"r\
U`:is\+§NprN%SNN&           /\      /



CONCLUDING REPORT ON PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT LAB

Personality   Development   Lab  sessions  were   conducted   to   bridge  the  gap   between   Eligibility  and

Employability with  a  focus to  improve  confidence  of students  and  making them  corporate  ready. The

sessions were  conducted  for all  the  students of 2nd  Sem  MBA  batch  2018-2020 from  21.01.2019.  The

sessions were conducted by Prof. B.K Bal Faculty at BIITM.  and Assistant Prof. Sandra  Rozario, Faculty at

BllTM.

Presentation  skills,  Public  Speaking,  Role  Plays,  Interpersonal  skills  were  the  primary  focus  of  these

sessions.

How to present, stand, groom, manage time, manage content, dressing sense, voice modulation, use of

tine and pitch, eye contact, etc. Students were called to speak about something, so that other students

can also observe and learn from mistakes and good practices. This helped  them to overcome the fear of

public speaking and at least making a start to overcome their fear.

Differentsituationswereglventh&:genhancelnterpersonalskills

eLilqwh?€ts;Ppri=6ulpr?


